Competition Results

MOGA CUP CHAMPIONS - Kick MASS

Individual Female
Female Under 30

Name GeoNic Punches Time
1st Place  Debra Stout ThelLadyBee 15 Punches 02:13:10

2nd Place Jessica Wokovich ~ ThelLegoPharaoh 13 Punches 02:25:45

3rd Place  Laura Williams yoyoteacher 12 Punches 02:24:25
4th Place  Shelby Dickermann Mighty Mite 12 Punches 02:25:50
Female 30-49
Name GeoNic Punches Time

1st Place  Stefanie Rohman Team MZFD 19 Punches 02:29:00
2nd Place  Lori Jorgenson WadeLori 15 Punches 02:21:30
3rd Place  Laura Mitchell Fobidragon 14 Punches 02:12:33
4th Place  Lisa Lane LISABE 12 Punches 01:48:30
5th Place  Teri Bryant GoCardinals 12 Punches 02:10:15

6th Place  Melissa Weidner CAMP&=CACHE78 11 Punches 01:49:00
7th Place  Janette Malafa SearchingSimpsons 11 Punches 02:05:10
8th Place  Michelle Harvard Chunky Chipmunk 10 Punches 02:20:00
9th Place  Kristen Finders FindersGirl 9 Punches  02:14:55

10th Place Christina Gavin  StarGzing 4 Punches  01:25:00

Female 50 and Over



Name GeoNic
1st Place  JoAnn McShane JustUsTwo
2nd Place Sarah Chisholm Crowesfeat30
3rd Place Melanie Dickermann ACCLanMan
4th Place  Mary Prudham PippinandMerry
5th Place  P. Mosgers MacGregor07

Individual Male
Male Under 30

Name GeoNic
1st Place  Samuel Cherry CherrySpawn
2nd Place Adam Kerley BlackDot
3rd Place  David Young Quarter-Master
4th Place  Robert McNabb McNabb579
5th Place  Justin Krueger Krueger95
6th Place  Nathaniel Dickermann GrnBeret2B
7th Place  Andrew Collins Broster26
Male 30-49

Name GeoNic
1st Place  Joe Stoehr Joranda
2nd Place Ethan Rogers Forest-Ghost
3rd Place  Barry Butrymowic Sweetlife
4th Place  Jason Jaycox Resurrection]
5th Place  Kyle Stout blandestk
6th Place  Steve Buser RedheadBasset
7th Place  Jason Lee Major_Boothroyd

Male 50 and Over

Punches
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14 Punches

13 Punches
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5 Punches
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Time

02:29:30

02:12:40

02:24:05

02:18:15

02:05:50

Time

02:28:30

02:20:00

02:20:01

02:21:40

02:21:50

02:24:50

02:16:10

Time

02:28:45

02:28:25

02:04:55
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02:27:50
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1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

6th Place

7th Place

8th Place

Name GeoNic Punches

Craig Hollenbeck  AFBee 24-1=23 Punches
Peter Shaw Major134 22 Punches

John McShane JustUsTwo 18 Punches
Steve Bachmann  Geoflyl 18 Punches
Robert Hatcher nusense 16 Punches
David Purdham PippinandMary 12 Punches
Richard Wendling Web-ling 10 Punches

Tom Fuller Tom Fuller 2 Punches

Time

02:30:15

02:23:10

02:29:30

02:30:00

02:15:15

02:18:25

02:12:55

02:21:50

Team Punch Competition
2-Person Under 30

1st Place

2nd

Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

Team Name

Waddle Like a Peep

SpotTheJaguar

Members

ghiblipeep/lilnabo

SpotTheJaguar/SpotTheJaguar

The Sisterly Queen Lords of the Dead Fish Space
Queen/Deadfishlordsister

Space

The Happy Camper

Team OAB

2-Person 30-49

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

Team Name
Team Griswold
Thrill of the Hunt w/ Sauce
TEAM Armour
Nick and Sherry

SplashPass

Frogburner

onaboat/OtterOuttaWater

Members

Clark Griswold/Rusty Griswold

Thrill of the Hunt/TankGirrl

SportsGirl77/Kurm
aviator1245/sybice

Alyson/Scott

Punches

19 Punches

16 Punches

16 Punches

14 Punches

13 Punches

Punches

16
Punches

16
Punches

10
Punches

10
Punches

9 Punches

Time

02:20:28

02:12:00

02:12:35

02:21:01

02:02:30

Time

02:13:40

02:22:00

02:11:20

02:12:50

02:19:10



6th Place  Tag You’re It!

7th Place  Dossett Gang

8th Place  Just Here for the Ride
9th Place ~ Geomoms

10th Place Sixpackofshoes

11th Place Maleficient’s Mauraders

12th Place TnT

2-Person 50+

Team Name
1st Place  Team Anazasi
2nd Place  Dusty Diggers
3rd Place Team MOAB
4th Place  OkiePaladin

5th Place  Mt50

6th Place  JustUsTwo

7th Place  HotDogsOffTrail
8th Place  JJ and Rainman
9th Place  Copperhead

10th Place CleoPeepTras
11th Place ShelbyCachers

12th Place KnDSigns

13th Place Cache ‘til you Drop

14th Place Find the Honey
15th Place ButrBee

16th Place Team PM

Adairmd/Kalli4na
clarajean/JLDossett

sokrkx/weadogl

Sarahjanel/Extrememom

Heather Shoemake/Scott Shoemake

GoCardinals/BoogieBear65

Members

Old River Runner/sjclimber

cache hunter st/MYTMAYFAMILY

Major134/TheGrif
Keith/Lynn

Tall Guy/Better Half
JustUsTwo/JustUsTwo

jeff Little/ Bonnie Little
Rainman-RWB/Jigsaw-Janet
holnlb4idie/utapao72
jorday/LilyLou23
XFinder10/LBanning
KofKnDSigns/DofKnDSigns
TXBLADE/Uncheedah
Papabear7047/Mamabear
Butrflygirl/Hnybee

Photo4D/mickilynn71

4-Person Under 30

MadameLeotal28/Cache and Dale

13 Punches 02:07:30

13 Punches 02:19:55

11 Punches 02:13:30

10 Punches 02:11:50

1 Punch

Punches

19 Punches

17 Punches

16 Punches

15 Punches

13 Punches

12 Punches

12 Punches

11 Punches

11 Punches

10 Punches

10 Punches

9 Punches

9 Punches

5 Punches

2 Punches

0 Punches

9 Punches

3 Punches

02:19:30

02:15:10

00:30:30

Time

02:20:00

02:21:00

02:22:10

02:10:05

02:18:20

02:11:30

02:18:00

02:16:00

02:20:30

02:15:11

02:22:20

02:17:30

02:17:40

01:51:50

01:27:10

00:46:15



1st Place

2nd Place  ThornMagnet

3rd Place

1st
Place

2nd
Place

3rd
Place

4th
Place

5th
Place

1st
Place

2nd
Place

3rd
Place

Team Name Members

Mustangs

Tigercat3/Brandon007/99shadow/67shelbyGT

Fobidragon/Geoboy/Strider/ReeseBest

Punches

Time

15 Punches 02:17:45

13 Punches 02:09:10

Fabulous Ladies Dillonwaxsealjars/Princess2013/KarenBurks/Lucky2014 9 Punches  02:13:10
4-Person 30-49
Team Name Members Punches Time
Kick MASS The NVG/Victory Lane/Joranda/Team MZFD 30 Punches  01:23:00
3and %2 Men  Team Geochef/Moleslug/tsmola/kalkavekkin 30 Punches 01:23:01
Where Am 1?  LISABE/NANONABBERG69/Camp&CACHE78/DAZED AND 29 Punches 02:06:45
CONFUSED
Nature Nerds  brantole/magpie27/korriaan/Mike Fitz 29-1=28 02:32:00
Punches
Silver Bullet ~ LeonardaDaArtsi/Cajun Gonzeaux/usafcommander/Olivia 17 Punches 02:20:50
Explorers
4-Person 50+
Team Name Members Punches Time
KC Geo Bombers Trekkie79/PastorChris/Batman74/Byonke 30 0.066319444
Punches
Against All Odds Digginupbones/BigGandOgre/tm293/blackdot 30 0.082986111
Punches
BCCC- Belle County Tom K./sandyd/tm293/blackdot 29 02:10:20
Caching Club Punches

Puzzle Competition

1st Place

Team Name

Members

theLadyBee & blandesk Deborah Stout/Kyle Stout

2nd Place The Jahns

3rd Place Team Grenf

Kelly Jahn/Bill Jahn

Paul Albers/Nathaniel Dickerman



Poker Run

Name Hand
1st Place MO Pirate Four of a Kind Aces with a Jack Kicker
2nd Place sho me da cache Four of a Kind Aces with a Five Kicker
3rd Place VB-Rat Four of a Kind Kings with a Nine Kicker

4th Place  Wes_and_Tara (Tara) Four of a Kind Jacks with a Queen Kicker

Costume Contest

Name Number
1st Place  Kendal Tabor Photo #4
2nd Place Magie Bogart Photo #9

3rd Place  Yolanda Jordan & Lynn Miller Photo #10

4th Place  Lyndon Irwin Photo #7



