Competition Results

MOGA CUP CHAMPIONS - Kick MASS

Individual Female Female Under 30

	Name	GeoNic	Punches	Time
1st Place	Debra Stout	TheLadyBee	15 Punches	02:13:10
2nd Place	Jessica Wokovich	TheLegoPharaoh	13 Punches	02:25:45
3rd Place	Laura Williams	yoyoteacher	12 Punches	02:24:25
4th Place	Shelby Dickermann	Mighty Mite	12 Punches	02:25:50

Female 30-49

	Name	GeoNic	Punches	Time
1st Place	Stefanie Rohman	Team MZFD	19 Punches	02:29:00
2nd Place	Lori Jorgenson	WadeLori	15 Punches	02:21:30
3rd Place	Laura Mitchell	Fobidragon	14 Punches	02:12:33
4th Place	Lisa Lane	LISABE	12 Punches	01:48:30
5th Place	Teri Bryant	GoCardinals	12 Punches	02:10:15
6th Place	Melissa Weidner	CAMP&=CACHE78	11 Punches	01:49:00
7th Place	Janette Malafa	SearchingSimpsons	11 Punches	02:05:10
8th Place	Michelle Harvard	Chunky Chipmunk	10 Punches	02:20:00
9th Place	Kristen Finders	FindersGirl	9 Punches	02:14:55
10th Place	Christina Gavin	StarGzing	4 Punches	01:25:00

Female 50 and Over

	Name	GeoNic	Punches	Time
1st Place	JoAnn McShane	JustUsTwo	18 Punches	02:29:30
2nd Place	Sarah Chisholm	Crowesfeat30	14 Punches	02:12:40
3rd Place	Melanie Dickermann	ACCLanMan	13 Punches	02:24:05
4th Place	Mary Prudham	PippinandMerry	12 Punches	02:18:15
5th Place	P. Mosgers	MacGregor07	9 Punches	02:05:50

Individual MaleMale Under 30

	Name	GeoNic	Punches	Time
1st Place	Samuel Cherry	CherrySpawn	24 Punches	02:28:30
2nd Place	Adam Kerley	BlackDot	19 Punches	02:20:00
3rd Place	David Young	Quarter-Master	19 Punches	02:20:01
4th Place	Robert McNabb	McNabb579	15 Punches	02:21:40
5th Place	Justin Krueger	Krueger95	15 Punches	02:21:50
6th Place	Nathaniel Dickermann	GrnBeret2B	14 Punches	02:24:50
7th Place	Andrew Collins	Broster26	5 Punches	02:16:10

Male 30-49

	Name	GeoNic	Punches	Time
1st Place	Joe Stoehr	Joranda	26 Punches	02:28:45
2nd Place	Ethan Rogers	Forest-Ghost	20 Punches	02:28:25
3rd Place	Barry Butrymowic	Sweetlife	18 Punches	02:04:55
4th Place	Jason Jaycox	Resurrectionj	18 Punches	02:22:50
5th Place	Kyle Stout	blandestk	16 Punches	02:27:50
6th Place	Steve Buser	RedheadBasset	15 Punches	02:20:20
7th Place	Jason Lee	Major_Boothroyd	14 Punches	02:16:00

Male 50 and Over

	Name	GeoNic	Punches	Time
1st Place	Craig Hollenbeck	AFBee	24-1=23 Punches	02:30:15
2nd Place	Peter Shaw	Major134	22 Punches	02:23:10
3rd Place	John McShane	JustUsTwo	18 Punches	02:29:30
4th Place	Steve Bachmann	Geofly1	18 Punches	02:30:00
5th Place	Robert Hatcher	nusense	16 Punches	02:15:15
6th Place	David Purdham	PippinandMary	12 Punches	02:18:25
7th Place	Richard Wendling	Web-ling	10 Punches	02:12:55
8th Place	Tom Fuller	Tom Fuller	2 Punches	02:21:50

Team Punch Competition 2-Person Under 30

	Team Name	Members	Punches	Time
1st Place	Waddle Like a Peep	ghiblipeep/lilnabo	16 Punches	02:13:40
2nd Place	SpotTheJaguar	SpotTheJaguar/SpotTheJaguar	16 Punches	02:22:00
3rd Place	The Sisterly Queen Lords of the Dead Fish Space	Space Queen/Deadfishlordsister	10 Punches	02:11:20
4th Place	The Happy Camper	Frogburner	10 Punches	02:12:50
5th Place	Team OAB	onaboat/OtterOuttaWater	9 Punches	02:19:10

2-Person 30-49

	Team Name	Members	Punches	Time
1st Place	Team Griswold	Clark Griswold/Rusty Griswold	19 Punches	02:20:28
2nd Place	Thrill of the Hunt w/ Sauce	Thrill of the Hunt/TankGirrl	16 Punches	02:12:00
3rd Place	TEAM Armour	SportsGirl77/Kurm	16 Punches	02:12:35
4th Place	Nick and Sherry	aviator1245/sybice	14 Punches	02:21:01
5th Place	SplashPass	Alyson/Scott	13 Punches	02:02:30

6th Place	Tag You're It!	Adairmd/Kalli4na	13 Punches	02:07:30
7th Place	Dossett Gang	clarajean/JLDossett	13 Punches	02:19:55
8th Place	Just Here for the Ride	sokrkx/weadog1	11 Punches	02:13:30
9th Place	Geomoms	Sarahjanel/Extrememom	10 Punches	02:11:50
10th Place	Sixpackofshoes	Heather Shoemake/Scott Shoemake	9 Punches	02:19:30
11th Place	Maleficient's Mauraders	MadameLeota128/Cache and Dale	3 Punches	02:15:10
12th Place	TnT	GoCardinals/BoogieBear65	1 Punch	00:30:30

2-Person 50+

	Team Name	Members	Punches	Time
1st Place	Team Anazasi	Old River Runner/sjclimber	19 Punches	02:20:00
2nd Place	Dusty Diggers	cache hunter stl/MYTMAYFAMILY	17 Punches	02:21:00
3rd Place	Team MOAB	Major134/TheGrif	16 Punches	02:22:10
4th Place	OkiePaladin	Keith/Lynn	15 Punches	02:10:05
5th Place	Mt50	Tall Guy/Better Half	13 Punches	02:18:20
6th Place	JustUsTwo	JustUsTwo/JustUsTwo	12 Punches	02:11:30
7th Place	HotDogsOffTrail	jeff Little/ Bonnie Little	12 Punches	02:18:00
8th Place	JJ and Rainman	Rainman-RWB/Jigsaw-Janet	11 Punches	02:16:00
9th Place	Copperhead	holn1b4idie/utapao72	11 Punches	02:20:30
10th Place	CleoPeepTras	jorday/LilyLou23	10 Punches	02:15:11
11th Place	ShelbyCachers	XFinder10/LBanning	10 Punches	02:22:20
12th Place	KnDSigns	KofKnDSigns/DofKnDSigns	9 Punches	02:17:30
13th Place	Cache 'til you Drop	TXBLADE/Uncheedah	9 Punches	02:17:40
14th Place	Find the Honey	Papabear7047/Mamabear	5 Punches	01:51:50
15th Place	ButrBee	Butrflygirl/Hnybee	2 Punches	01:27:10
16th Place	Team PM	Photo4D/mickilynn71	0 Punches	00:46:15

4-Person Under 30

	Team Name	Members	Punches	Time
1st Place	Mustangs	Tigercat3/Brandon007/99shadow/67shelbyGT	15 Punches	02:17:45
2nd Place	ThornMagnet	Fobidragon/Geoboy/Strider/ReeseBest	13 Punches	02:09:10
3rd Place	Fabulous Ladies	Dillonwaxsealjars/Princess2013/KarenBurks/Lucky2014	9 Punches	02:13:10

4-Person 30-49

	Team Name	Members	Punches	Time
1st Place	Kick MASS	The NVG/Victory Lane/Joranda/Team MZFD	30 Punches	01:23:00
2nd Place	3 and ½ Men	Team Geochef/Moleslug/tsmola/kalkavekkin	30 Punches	01:23:01
3rd Place	Where Am I?	LISABE/NANONABBER69/Camp&CACHE78/DAZED AND CONFUSED	29 Punches	02:06:45
4th Place	Nature Nerds	brantole/magpie27/korriaan/Mike Fitz	29-1=28 Punches	02:32:00
5th Place	Silver Bullet Explorers	LeonardaDaArtsi/Cajun Gonzeaux/usafcommander/Olivia	17 Punches	02:20:50

4-Person 50+

	Team Name	Members	Punches	Time
1st Place	KC Geo Bombers	Trekkie79/PastorChris/Batman74/Byonke	30 Punches	0.066319444
2nd Place	Against All Odds	Digginupbones/BigGandOgre/tm293/blackdot	30 Punches	0.082986111
3rd Place	BCCC- Belle County Caching Club	Tom K./sandyd/tm293/blackdot	29 Punches	02:10:20

Puzzle Competition

	Team Name	Members
1st Place	theLadyBee & blandesk	Deborah Stout/Kyle Stout
2nd Place	The Jahns	Kelly Jahn/Bill Jahn
3rd Place	Team Grenf	Paul Albers/Nathaniel Dickerma

Poker Run

Name Hand

1st Place MO Pirate Four of a Kind Aces with a Jack Kicker

2nd Place sho me da cache Four of a Kind Aces with a Five Kicker

3rd Place VB-Rat Four of a Kind Kings with a Nine Kicker

4th Place Wes_and_Tara (Tara) Four of a Kind Jacks with a Queen Kicker

Costume Contest

Name Number

1st Place Kendal Tabor Photo #4

2nd Place Magie Bogart Photo #9

3rd Place Yolanda Jordan & Lynn Miller Photo #10

4th Place Lyndon Irwin Photo #7